Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for JAWONIO INC

Current

Original Contract

. Contract Spending to Contract Contract .o .
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
]S)t:;rfi‘;i“on C011449 $3,122,684.00| $2,864,447.9301/01/2014 [12/31/2018 |Consolidated Rehabilitation Services Grant 02/26/2014
Department of Labor CO015112 $85,680.00 $25,616.65(03/02/2015 06/01/2016 ||AmeriCorps 2014 Grant 06/03/2015
%t:;‘;fi‘;‘r’;‘“on C013480 $4.912,466.00| $3,718,120.42/01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 |CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES Grant 01/16/2019
State Education SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
Department C010114 $3,928,800.00 | $1,920,082.23|10/01/2009 |09/30/2014 (SF) RFP #09-002 1 1000GY 002 Grant 10/06/2009
Is)t:;rlfi‘;i‘“on C014007 $1,500,000.00|  $84,200.00|01/01/2020 |12/31/2024 ||Pre ETS For Students With Disabilities Grant 12/10/2019
State Education C009653 $1,955,500.00| $551,307.25(01/01/2009 [12/31/2013 |YUNITED CONTRACT SERVICES (UCS) 5 ¢ 02/19/2009
Department 11000GP003
Office For People with
Developmental 024935 $979,545.00| $453,142.53(01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 |SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT Grant 04/30/2015
Disabilities
Office For People with SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT HUDSON
Developmental C023469 $5,260,000.00| $1,376,353.0007/01/2009 |06/30/2015 |VALLEY DDSO MERGED FROM C020227 ||Grant 09/30/2009
Disabilities NON HCBS WAIVER
Office For People with
Developmental 024485 $704,634.00| $427,996.52/01/01/2014 |12/31/2018 |FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 05/16/2014
Disabilities
Office For People with SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT (LONG
Developmental 023838 $973,941.00| $972,332.00(01/01/2010 |12/31/2014 |TERM GT005 MERGED FROM Grant 05/05/2011
Disabilities C020736-06 H.V. DDSO LTSE
Office For People with NYS OPTIONS FOR PEOPLE THROUGH
Developmental 060293 $14,788,054.00 | $8,985,245.2204/01/2008 |03/31/2013 |SERVICES (OPTS) 51000GV001 NEW Grant 07/29/2008
Disabilities CONTRACT ADD 07$ AND 08$

Page 1 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 06:57 AM.




Office For People with

Developmental C140006 $100,000.00 $100,000.0004/01/2014 |09/30/2016 ||To provide wrap around employment services |Grant 02/19/2015
Disabilities
Office For People with
SUPERSTORM SANDY SSBG
D.evel‘opr‘nental C024447 $85,057.00 $73,030.20 |09/01/2013 09/30/2015 MULTIAGENCY Grant 09/09/2014
Disabilities
Office For People with
Developmental C062048 $570,000.00| $332,388.29(07/01/2009 06/30/2014 |ENHANCED SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT |Grant 07/08/2009
Disabilities
Office For People with
Developmental C22005GG $140,000.00 $70,000.00 (04/01/2022 |12/31/2024 |Early Intervention Services Grant 10/13/2022
Disabilities
Office For People with
Developmental c025074 $3,734,720.00| $920,733.76/07/01/2015 |06/30/2020 |SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT Grant 12/02/2015
Disabilities
Office For People with Contracts Not
Developmental T17010GG $50,000.00 $45,000.00 (04/01/2017 03/31/2019 ||SLG T17010GG 4/17-3/19 Subject to OSC  |06/13/2018
Disabilities Pre-Audit
Office For People with
PROVIDE ENHANCED INDIVIDUALIZED
ngelppmental C160010 $125,000.00| $125,000.00(04/01/2016 03/31/2018 TRANSITIONAL SERVICES Grant 12/06/2016
Disabilities
Office For People with L . .
Developmental C050114 §350,000.00| $315,000.0004/01/2015 |03/31/201g |SC0ordinating Care for At-Risk Adults with 09/15/2015
N Complex Care Needs
Disabilities
Office For People with
Developmental c025254 $155,782.00| $155,782.00(07/01/2015 06/30/2017 E][EJ%I]))LE FIRST COMMUNITY SERVICE Grant 09/20/2017
Disabilities
Office For People with Programs and Services for People with
Developmental C19001GG $150,000.00| $150,000.00{04/01/2019 03/31/2020 & P Grant 03/12/2020
. Special Needs
Disabilities
Office For People with . .
Developmental C21003GG $140,000.00|  $140,000.00|04/01/2021 |03/31/2022 |}3Wonio Day Services Program Adaptable & 09/21/2021
N Specialty Equipment Enhancements
Disabilities
Office For People with
Developmental C00816GG $1,637,483.00| $221,978.66/|03/17/2023 |(03/31/2026 ||Career Specific Vocational Training Grant 07/21/2023
Disabilities
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Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C023155

$341,930.00

$19,834.00

01/01/2009

12/31/2013

FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES HUDSON
VALLEY DDSO NEW FSS CONTRACT
W/MERGE C020677 GL001

Grant

04/20/2009

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C21007GG

$90,000.00

$45,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2023

Autism Resource Center

QGrant

02/02/2022

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C22009GG

$130,000.00

$65,000.00

04/01/2022

12/31/2024

Jawonio Early Intervention Program

QGrant

09/27/2022

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C00589GG

$1,351,450.00

$675,084.60

07/01/2020

06/30/2025

Supported Employment

Grant

07/24/2020

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C00981GG

$75,003.00

$0.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2028

Family Support Services

QGrant

05/15/2024

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C060915

$1,114,918.52

$7,455.00

07/01/2010

06/30/2015

INTENSIVE BEHAVIORAL SERVICES
(OPTS) 51000GW001

QGrant

01/10/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C020345

$463,000.00

$307,657.85

07/14/2004

07/13/2024

DAY PROGRAM MAINTENANCE

Grant

08/30/2004

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C18010GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

04/01/2018

03/31/2019

Transitions Program

QGrant

08/21/2019

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C20001GG

$90,000.00

$85,217.00

06/01/2021

05/31/2022

Autism Training and Resource Center

QGrant

06/28/2021

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C00172GG

$62,215.00

$40,604.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2023

FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES

QGrant

12/13/2018

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T21004GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

04/01/2021

12/31/2021

SLG 4/21-12/21 T21004GG

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/16/2021

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities
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C19004GG

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

04/01/2019

03/31/2020

Operational Expenses and Staffing Support

QGrant

02/27/2020




Office For People with
IT PROJECT TO HELP SUPPORT
ngelppmental C18004GG $235,000.00| $235,000.00(01/01/2018 03/31/2019 INDIVIDUALS WITH /DD Grant 09/27/2018
Disabilities
Office For People with
Developmental C017613 $300,000.00/| $206,086.05/01/01/2000 |12/31/2019 |GENERAL MAINTENANCE Grant 03/28/2000
Disabilities
New York State Urban Pa filed contract - demolition of old facility = |Contracts Not
. |C012744 $3,325,000.00 $0.00/04/22/2020 |12/31/2026 ||construction of new building to expand Subject to OSC 02/24/2021
Development Corporation :
corporate hq Pre-Audit
Office of Children &
: : C027423 $58,800.00 $0.00/01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 ||BLIND & VISUALLY HANDICAPPED - Grant 02/23/2015
Family Services
Office of Children & JOB PLACEMENT SERVICES &
Family Services C025738 $86,750.00 $0.00(01/01/2009 12/31/2013 DIAGNOSTIC VOCATIONAL EVA Grant 05/01/2009
Department of Labor C015466 $67,000.00 $0.00 (06/01/2017 05/30/2018 |WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING Grant 04/25/2017
Contracts Not
Department of Labor T015467 $33,000.00 $26,871.30 |06/01/2017 08/31/2018 |CFA 6.0 - SPT Subject to OSC  |03/17/2017
Pre-Audit
Department of Labor C18345GG $100,000.00 $65,304.48 (03/01/2019 |05/31/2021 |WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA |Grant 03/14/2019
Contracts Not
Department of Labor T19497GG $39,500.00 $10,926.80(01/01/2022 |12/31/2022 |CFA WDI EET Subject to OSC 12/02/2021
Pre-Audit
Community
State Education TMO6E39 $4,000.00/  $1,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2018 |SUPP OUTREACH/MARKETING PROGM | Projects Fund 0,71 7017
Department (Member
Initiative)
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