Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for JAWONIO INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	C011449	\$3,122,684.00	\$2,864,447.93	01/01/2014	12/31/2018	Consolidated Rehabilitation Services	Grant	02/26/2014
Department of Labor	C015112	\$85,680.00	\$25,616.65	03/02/2015	06/01/2016	AmeriCorps 2014	Grant	06/03/2015
State Education Department	C013480	\$4,912,466.00	\$3,718,120.42	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/16/2019
State Education Department	C010114	\$3,928,800.00	\$1,920,082.23	10/01/2009	09/30/2014	SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT SERVICES (SF) RFP #09-002 11000GY002	Grant	10/06/2009
State Education Department	C014007	\$1,500,000.00	\$84,200.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Pre ETS For Students With Disabilities	Grant	12/10/2019
State Education Department	C009653	\$1,955,500.00	\$551,307.25	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	UNITED CONTRACT SERVICES (UCS) 11000GP003	Grant	02/19/2009
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C024935	\$979,545.00	\$453,142.53	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT	Grant	04/30/2015
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C023469	\$5,260,000.00	\$1,376,353.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2015	SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT HUDSON VALLEY DDSO MERGED FROM C020227 NON HCBS WAIVER	Grant	09/30/2009
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C024485	\$704,634.00	\$427,996.52	01/01/2014	12/31/2018	FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES	Grant	05/16/2014
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C023838	\$973,941.00	\$972,332.00	01/01/2010	12/31/2014	SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT (LONG TERM GT005 MERGED FROM C020736-06 H.V. DDSO LTSE	Grant	05/05/2011
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C060293	\$14,788,054.00	\$8,985,245.22	04/01/2008	03/31/2013	NYS OPTIONS FOR PEOPLE THROUGH SERVICES (OPTS) 51000GV001 NEW CONTRACT ADD 07\$ AND 08\$	Grant	07/29/2008

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C140006	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	04/01/2014	09/30/2016	To provide wrap around employment services	Grant	02/19/2015
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C024447	\$85,057.00	\$73,030.20	09/01/2013	09/30/2015	SUPERSTORM SANDY SSBG MULTIAGENCY	Grant	09/09/2014
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C062048	\$570,000.00	\$332,388.29	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	ENHANCED SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT	Grant	07/08/2009
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C22005GG	\$140,000.00	\$70,000.00	04/01/2022	12/31/2024	Early Intervention Services	Grant	10/13/2022
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	c025074	\$3,734,720.00	\$920,733.76	07/01/2015	06/30/2020	SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT	Grant	12/02/2015
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	T17010GG	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2019	SLG T17010GG 4/17-3/19	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/13/2018
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C160010	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2018	PROVIDE ENHANCED INDIVIDUALIZED TRANSITIONAL SERVICES	Grant	12/06/2016
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C050114	\$350,000.00	\$315,000.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2018	Coordinating Care for At-Risk Adults with Complex Care Needs	Grant	09/15/2015
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	c025254	\$155,782.00	\$155,782.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2017	PEOPLE FIRST COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND	Grant	09/20/2017
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C19001GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	Programs and Services for People with Special Needs	Grant	03/12/2020
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C21003GG	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	04/01/2021	03/31/2022	Jawonio Day Services Program Adaptable & Specialty Equipment Enhancements	Grant	09/21/2021
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C00816GG	\$1,637,483.00	\$221,978.66	03/17/2023	03/31/2026	Career Specific Vocational Training	Grant	07/21/2023

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C023155	\$341,930.00	\$19,834.00	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES HUDSON VALLEY DDSO NEW FSS CONTRACT W/MERGE C020677 GL001	Grant	04/20/2009
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C21007GG	\$90,000.00	\$45,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2023	Autism Resource Center	Grant	02/02/2022
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C22009GG	\$130,000.00	\$65,000.00	04/01/2022	12/31/2024	Jawonio Early Intervention Program	Grant	09/27/2022
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C00589GG	\$1,351,450.00	\$675,084.60	07/01/2020	06/30/2025	Supported Employment	Grant	07/24/2020
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C00981GG	\$75,003.00	\$0.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2028	Family Support Services	Grant	05/15/2024
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C060915	\$1,114,918.52	\$7,455.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2015	INTENSIVE BEHAVIORAL SERVICES (OPTS) 51000GW001	Grant	01/10/2011
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C020345	\$463,000.00	\$307,657.85	07/14/2004	07/13/2024	DAY PROGRAM MAINTENANCE	Grant	08/30/2004
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C18010GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	Transitions Program	Grant	08/21/2019
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C20001GG	\$90,000.00	\$85,217.00	06/01/2021	05/31/2022	Autism Training and Resource Center	Grant	06/28/2021
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C00172GG	\$62,215.00	\$40,604.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES	Grant	12/13/2018
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	T21004GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	04/01/2021	12/31/2021	SLG 4/21-12/21 T21004GG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/16/2021
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C19004GG	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	Operational Expenses and Staffing Support	Grant	02/27/2020

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C18004GG	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00	01/01/2018	03/31/2019	IT PROJECT TO HELP SUPPORT INDIVIDUALS WITH I/DD	Grant	09/27/2018
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C017613	\$300,000.00	\$206,086.05	01/01/2000	12/31/2019	GENERAL MAINTENANCE	Grant	03/28/2000
New York State Urban Development Corporation	C012744	\$3,325,000.00	\$0.00	04/22/2020	12/31/2026	Pa filed contract - demolition of old facility construction of new building to expand corporate hq	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2021
Office of Children & Family Services	C027423	\$58,800.00	\$0.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	BLIND & VISUALLY HANDICAPPED -	Grant	02/23/2015
Office of Children & Family Services	C025738	\$86,750.00	\$0.00	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	JOB PLACEMENT SERVICES & DIAGNOSTIC VOCATIONAL EVA	Grant	05/01/2009
Department of Labor	C015466	\$67,000.00	\$0.00	06/01/2017	05/30/2018	WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING	Grant	04/25/2017
Department of Labor	T015467	\$33,000.00	\$26,871.30	06/01/2017	08/31/2018	CFA 6.0 - SPT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/17/2017
Department of Labor	C18345GG	\$100,000.00	\$65,304.48	03/01/2019	05/31/2021	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/14/2019
Department of Labor	T19497GG	\$39,500.00	\$10,926.80	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	CFA WDI EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/02/2021
State Education Department	TM06E39	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPP OUTREACH/MARKETING PROGM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/21/2017